
1 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 98 97 99 97 98 100 589 34

2 Wallén Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 93 99 99 99 96 100 586 24

3 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 96 99 96 96 98 99 584 30

4 Gustafsson Maria 924785 Eskilstuna 98 97 96 96 97 99 583 30

5 Miebach Sara 420969 I 16/Lv 6 96 97 98 96 94 99 580 29

6 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 95 96 93 94 95 93 566 16

1 Bakken Ole Magnus Norge 100 100 99 100 100 99 598 44

2 Nielsen Kenneth Danmark 99 99 100 99 99 100 596 48

3 Andersson Sam 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla H. 99 97 100 100 100 100 596 45

4 Lund Kim Andre Norge 100 100 99 99 98 100 596 43

5 Stenvaag Harald Norge 99 98 99 100 99 99 594 41

6 Pantzar Björn 10400 Nacka 99 98 99 99 99 100 594 39

7 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 99 100 98 98 100 99 594 36

8 Järpenby Philip 920098 Eskilstuna 98 100 99 100 98 98 593 31

9 Livold Kjell Roar Norge 100 99 100 99 97 97 592 34

10 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 99 98 98 100 97 100 592 33

11 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 98 100 98 98 100 97 591 34

12 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 99 99 100 96 99 98 591 32

13 Bergström Björn 435397 Krokek 99 99 98 99 97 98 590 33

14 Johansson Mikael 503388 Jönköping 98 98 97 100 98 98 589 32

15 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 99 98 95 98 99 99 588 34

16 Jonsson Emil 1634418 Gällivare 99 99 98 94 99 99 588 32

17 Carlsson Göran 1007452 Södermalm-L. 97 98 98 100 97 97 587 32

18 Olsson Kalle 1227407 Eskilstuna 100 99 99 97 96 95 586 36

19 Andersson Mikael 1550498 Södermalm-L. 99 98 97 97 97 98 586 27

20 Göransson Arne 560395 Södermalm-L. 98 96 98 96 98 99 585 32

1 Bergfeldt Peter 740786 Lidingö 100 97 98 98 99 95 587 26

2 Jonsson Anders 950448 Gällivare 97 98 98 99 98 96 586 28

3 Larsson Fredrik 519098 Eskilstuna 97 96 95 96 99 98 581 23

4 Forsman Mattias 1090220 Botkyrka 95 93 97 95 97 94 571 22

5 Trouin Thomas 1600947 Djurö 92 95 96 95 97 96 571 21

6 Adermark Roger 1642865 Österhaninge 93 92 96 94 96 97 568 19

7 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 95 94 96 93 93 92 563 18

1 Johansson Gabriella 1305700 Gullabo 97 98 99 99 97 99 589 30

2 Magnor Angelica 1309419 Skillingmark 95 95 94 95 93 95 567 21

Omgång 1 60 ligg

Seniorer Elit

Damer

Seniorer A

Damjuniorer

Dubbeltest 50m Februari 2012 Eskilstuna



1 Madsen Marcus 193412 Vellinge 97 99 97 100 100 99 592 34

2 Skogly Vegard E Norge 99 99 97 97 98 99 589 30

3 Elstad Jörgen Norge 93 98 98 100 100 99 588 32

4 Hansen Jonas Danmark 97 98 97 98 99 98 587 33

5 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 99 97 95 95 97 97 580 24

6 Johansson Oscar 503390 Jönköping 93 93 96 89 95 94 560 16

7 Rindå Robert 1697566 Botkyrka 93 90 91 89 90 92 545 12

1 Pettersson Lars 1140383 Västerås 98 97 98 96 98 97 584 30

2 Sellin Alf 989603 Enköping 97 97 96 95 94 98 577 26

3 Pettersson Kjell 883676 Västerås 97 94 95 96 97 97 576 20

4 Pree Lennart 934811 Södermalm-L. 96 95 95 93 95 96 570 23

5 Johansson Thomas 1624435 Eskilstuna 95 93 95 96 91 96 566 15

6 Wahlstedt Marina 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 89 92 90 91 94 95 551 10

7 Soldin Tomaz 912683 Eskilstuna 87 86 91 87 84 92 527 12

1 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 195 12 187 4 196 9 578 25

2 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 195 9 191 5 191 7 577 21

3 Wallén Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 192 6 182 3 187 5 561 14

4 Miebach Sara 420969 I 16/Lv 6 193 10 167 2 188 6 548 18

5 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 191 7 173 4 180 5 544 16

1 Bakken Ole Magnus Norge 399 31 383 15 395 23 1177 69

2 Lund Kim Andre Norge 397 23 387 16 385 12 1169 51

3 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 395 23 380 11 392 19 1167 53

4 Olsson Kalle 1227407 Eskilstuna 395 26 380 12 392 15 1167 53

5 Lund Kim Andre Norge 398 29 381 13 386 15 1165 57

6 Bergström Björn 435397 Krokek 395 22 378 8 390 20 1163 50

7 Andersson Sam 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla H. 396 29 377 15 382 14 1155 58

17 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 395 24 366 6 387 16 1148 46

18 Jonsson Emil 1634418 Gällivare 390 18 379 12 375 6 1144 36

19 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 394 24 366 9 382 13 1142 46

20 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 394 20 362 8 386 17 1142 45

21 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 390 19 378 16 369 5 1137 40

22 Järpenby Philip 920098 Eskilstuna 397 20 368 8 367 7 1132 35

Herrjuniorer

Veteraner

Omgång 1     3x20 & 3x40

Damer 

Seniorer Elit



1 Trouin Dennis 480549 Djurö 382 11 372 11 384 14 1138 36

2 Jonsson Anders 950448 Gällivare 392 19 363 10 369 9 1124 38

3 Bergfeldt Peter 740786 Lidingö 393 19 326 2 379 15 1098 36

4 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 378 11 312 1 351 2 1041 14

1 Johansson Gabriella 1305700 Gullabo 195 9 174 4 184 4 553 17

2 Magnor Angelica 1309419 Skillingmark 190 8 177 2 182 4 549 14

1 Madsen Marcus 193412 Vellinge 393 20 368 9 383 10 1144 39

2 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 386 19 369 5 382 12 1137 36

3 Skogly Vegard E Norge 392 20 343 5 381 19 1116 44

1 Wahlstedt Marina 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 181 1 158 0 172 2 511 3

Seniorer A

Damjuniorer

Herrjuniorer

Veteraner



1 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 99 99 99 99 98 99 593 41

2 Gustafsson Maria 244785 Eskilstuna 98 100 99 100 98 97 592 38

3 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 99 99 97 99 99 98 591 32

4 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 93 96 97 96 95 93 570 19

1 Nielsen Kenneth Danmark 100 99 99 100 100 100 598 51

2 Stenvaag Harald Norge 100 100 100 100 99 99 598 50

3 Andersson Sam 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla H. 100 100 99 100 100 99 598 41

4 Jonsson Emil 1634418 Gällivare 99 100 99 98 100 99 595 41

5 Lund Kim Andre Norge 100 99 99 99 98 99 594 33

6 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 98 99 98 100 100 98 593 35

7 Järpenby Philip 920098 Eskilstuna 96 100 98 99 100 99 592 38

8 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 96 99 99 99 99 99 591 34

9 Johansson Mikael 503389 Jönköping 99 98 99 98 99 97 590 29

10 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 97 99 96 98 99 100 589 33

11 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 99 97 97 99 97 99 588 31

12 Pantzar Björn 10401 Nacka 98 99 97 98 98 97 587 35

13 Livold Kjell Roar Norge 97 98 99 99 97 95 585 34

14 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 98 99 97 95 99 97 585 29

15 Andersson Mikael 1550499 Södermalm-L. 100 96 96 99 99 95 585 26

16 Carlsson Göran 1007453 Södermalm-L. 98 95 98 98 95 100 584 24

17 Göransson Arne 560396 Södermalm-L. 95 98 98 96 99 97 583 21

1 Larsson Fredrik 519098 Eskilstuna 99 98 98 99 98 99 591 35

2 Jonsson Anders 950448 Gällivare 97 99 97 99 99 98 589 27

3 Trouin Thomas 1600948 Djurö 100 94 95 96 94 98 577 22

4 Trouin Dennis 480549 Djurö 95 96 95 96 98 95 575 20

5 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 96 97 94 94 92 97 570 21

1 Magnor Angelica 1309419 Skillingmark 94 93 99 97 96 95 574 21

1 Elstad Jörgen Norge 99 100 100 99 99 98 595 41

2 Skogly Vegard E Norge 98 99 98 98 96 98 587 34

3 Hansen Jonas Danmark 96 97 97 97 99 100 586 24

4 Madsen Marcus 193412 Vellinge 97 97 98 95 97 96 580 22

5 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 97 95 96 95 96 96 575 24

Seniorer Elit

Omgång 2 60 ligg

Damer

Dubbeltest 50m Februari 2012 Eskilstuna

Seniorer A

Damjuniorer

Herrjuniorer



1 Pree Lennart 934812 Södermalm-L. 95 95 96 97 95 94 572 23

2 Wahlstedt Marina 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 87 93 87 90 91 96 544 13

1 Normann Anna 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 198 15 190 6 192 5 580 26

2 Olofsson Linda 248767 Kinneved 198 11 188 4 194 5 580 20

3 Ramsing Lolo 574813 Kviberg 189 8 173 1 179 2 541 11

1 Johansson Anders 856715 Skillingmark 390 18 381 11 390 21 1161 50

2 Andersson Sam 1535068 Dagstorp Lilla H. 399 27 375 12 377 9 1151 48

3 Jonsson Emil 1634418 Gällivare 396 27 372 6 380 9 1148 42

4 Järpenby Philip 920098 Eskilstuna 393 25 378 11 368 10 1139 46

5 Ahlesved Stefan 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 395 23 354 2 390 18 1139 43

6 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 389 18 367 10 377 11 1133 39

7 Jönsson Kim 571527 Furulund 393 22 362 5 373 12 1128 39

8 Webeklint Viktor 1056063 Furulund 392 19 355 7 379 13 1126 39

1 Trouin Dennis 480549 Djurö 382 11 372 11 384 14 1138 36

2 Jonsson Anders 950448 Gällivare 392 16 367 8 372 7 1131 31

3 Johnsson Christer 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 381 14 314 2 360 2 1055 18

1 Magnor Angelica 1309419 Skillingmark 187 6 177 3 175 0 539 9

1 Madsen Marcus 193412 Vellinge 387 16 372 7 365 6 1124 29

2 Skogly Vegard E Norge 393 24 343 5 383 14 1119 43

3 Axelsson Tom 604428 Kviberg 383 17 366 3 370 11 1119 31

1 Wahlstedt Marina 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 180 2 136 1 163 2 479 5

Herrjuniorer 

Veteraner

Omgång 2     3x20 & 3x40

Damer 

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A

Damjuniorer

Veteraner


